28 Agustos 1996 Carsamba

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S

10
11
12
13

14

Atismi
MUCAHITIM®)
SAKIREFENDI(3)
GRIFFON*(4)

BARAKUDA(10)

LOCKTON BOY(9)

LADY ANGELAI(8)

LOUBIMOV(13)
SUPERTAY(2)
BELLISIMO(14)
GIVE GOD*(1)

ESENBOGA(12)

LONELY EAGLE(7)

GAVE OVER*(11)

VIRAVIRA(5)

Yas
4dyaa

4yda
4yda
4yda
4yda
3ydd
3yae
5yda
Byaa
4yda
4yda
Byaa
4yda

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)

1.)600 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ARSLAN* - EDALIM

EASTERN STAR" - KADRS*

EASTERN STAR: - RENE MORTON (USA)
VILLEROY | (FR) - SIMBELLE (FR)
LOCKTON (GB) - GIKITAK

TENDER FRINCE - ORCASSIA (USA)
DERSIM- SANTITA (GB)

SUPER ATIVE (IRE) - HOUSEWORK (GB)
VILLEROY | (FR) - BELLE VERSAILLES (FR)
GHATHANFAR (USA) - FALCON CREST*
GHATHANFAR (USA) - ILGAR®
EASTERNSTAR' - VELENA
EASTERNSTAR' - FOVE

CIVAN- PNAR

2)240t
Siklet
50,5

525
52
48
485
485
46
535
46
555
46
49
47

51,5

Jokey
T.ADISEN

AATCI
S.AKDI
OPOIRIER

. GULBUDAK
ARYILDIZ
Y.AKAGAG
H.KARATAS
O.OZELCANAT
SKAYA
KMELIKE
MAKBULUT
ZMUTLU

LAKKILIC

3)120¢

Sahip
ALI SULUN
OZC. KIZILKAYA
UMU. TAVER
SER. GEDIK
EKR. BESERLER
ENV. TURHAN
FET. ATAN
ERD. ATAY
N. ZUH. BURGE
YIL. BULDUK
OSM HATTAT
SEB. SOZERI
CUN. CIDER

iHS. KOG

Antrenérii

E.DURAN
ZERGINOZ
S.DURGUG
I.CAK
AGUNES
MDINGER
KEZGI
S.YILDIRIM
ALI BOZKURT
MABEYCAN
B.YESILYURT
MMOLLAOGLU
D.DURAL

O.KANDUR

Derece

1.42.03

1.42.61

1.42.90

1.42.95

1.43.06

14346

1.43.51

1.43.65

1.43.46

143.98

1.44.45

1.44.46

1.44.99

1.45.22

istanbul Hipdromu (67. Yans Giinii)

1700 Gim
4)60t

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
8,20 3

1

10

14
12

13



